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George Capsomidis

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode CRO 8EA

Date of birth January 1944
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
T.V.CARTOONS LIMITED
PARKER GILES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DIVER ENTERPRISES LIMITED
HIGH ELMS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SOPHIE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
BLOOMING PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
TVC GRANPA LIMITED

HILLTOP FILMS (TVC) LIMITED
SNOWFALL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
SNOWDOG ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SNOWMAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ALEX MONTFORD LIMITED

ALEX MONTFORD LIMITED
FIRST JOB LIMITED

JAMES BALDOCK CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

FLYMARK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
EUROPEAN RECRUITMENT LTD

DEWPLAZA LIMITED

BANCROSS VENTURES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

George Capsomidis

Number
00480625
05434186

Number

09515801
08573979
05678201
02561121
00597339
02412601
07610024
07822479
01603770
06728099

06728099
06286311

05020777

06060634

05924374

04680028

05543227

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901172165

901172165
792 Wickham Road

Croydon

Surrey
Greek

App. Date
25/03/2012
16/04/2008

App. Date
14/04/2015
18/06/2013
16/09/2012
16/09/2012
25/03/2012
25/03/2012
25/03/2012
25/03/2012
25/03/2012
20/10/2008

20/10/2008
19/06/2007

21/03/2007

22/01/2007

04/09/2006

14/03/2006

23/08/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date
15/07/2016
10/08/2015

30/11/2017

12/10/2012
12/10/2012

16/04/2007

24/08/2013

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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PARKER GILES LIMITED

BAX (RYE) LIMITED

BELLCREST INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BELLCREST INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HALIAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GC CONSULTANTS LTD
GC CONSULTANTS LTD

LEF LIMITED
LEF LIMITED

LEWISHAM ENTERPRISE
CONSORTIUM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05434186

05342695

04789849
04789849

04632754

03464747
03464747

02590251
02590251

02644601

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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25/04/2005

07/03/2005

11/07/2003
11/07/2003

10/01/2003

12/11/1997
12/11/1997

28/09/1995
22/09/1992

11/09/1991

901172165

28/08/2019

24/07/2013

30/04/2009

29/02/1996

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



